
City of Sheboygan 
2025 Marina & Riverfront Slips Fee Schedule 

 

November, 2024  

Marina Slips   Full Season Flat Rate   Half Season Flat Rate  Monthly Rate    

30 Foot Slip    $1,870.00 ($62.33/vft)  $936.00  ($31.20/vft)   $2,169.90 ($72.33/vft)  

35 Foot Slip    $2,310.00 ($66.00/vft)  $1,155.00 ($33.00/vft)  $2,660.00 ($76.00/vft)  

40 Foot Slip    $2,970.00 ($74.25/vft)  $1,485.00 ($37.13/vft)  $3,370.00 (84.25/vft) 

45 Foot Slip   $3,630.00 ($80.66/vft)  $1,815.00 ($40.33/vft)   $4,079.70 (90.66/vft) 

T-Dock (55 Foot Vessel Minimum)  $82.00/vft    $41.00/vft   $100.00/vft 

Sports Port (Jet Ski)  $500.00    $500.00    $550.00 

vft = vessel foot (measurements are rounded up to next whole foot)  

Monthly rates are not available for Marina slips  

Ex: A 32-foot vessel docked at a 30-foot slip for the full season will be charged ($1,870 + ($62.33 x 2)) = $1994.66 + tax 

Rates and charges do not include tax 

Riverfront Slips  Full Season Flat Rate   Half Season Flat Rate   Monthly Rate  

Discount Slip     $1,100.00   $550.00    $1,100.00 

Discount Slip lacks electric and water service.  

25-29 Foot Vessel  $2,000.00    $1,000.00   $2,200.00 

30-34 Foot Vessel   $2,300.00   $1,150.00   $2,530.00 

35-39 Foot Vessel   $2,500.00     $1,250.00   $3,370.00 

Measurements are rounded up to next whole foot  

Rates and charges do not include tax 

 

Miscellaneous Rates & Fees  

Transient Discount Slip    $1.50/vft (Marina or Riverfront)   

 Discount Slip lacks electric and water service  

Transient Slip (Vessel length 25-79 feet)  $1.80/vft (Marina or Riverfront)   

Transient Slip (Vessel length 80+ feet)   $2.00/vft (Marina or Riverfront)   

Pump-out Service     $15.00 for non-slip tenants Free for slip tenants  

Daily Launch Pass    $8.00  

Annual Launch Pass (City Resident)   $60.00 

Annual Launch Pass (Non-Resident)   $70.00 

Fuel Surcharge      $.10 discount per gallon for slip tenants  

Marina Event Venue Rental (upstairs area) $500.00 per day  

 

Measurements are rounded up to next whole foot  

Rates and charges do not include tax 


